
Data pag. Ragione sociale Tipologia di spesa Importo
07/04/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 144,90 €
07/04/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
10/04/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 991,13 €
10/04/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 4.000,00 €
10/04/2025 FANTOZZI MARIA GRAZIA SERVIZI 470,00 €
10/04/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 221,40 €
10/04/2025 L'ECO DELLA STAMPA SPA SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
10/04/2025 PRESSCOM S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.900,00 €
10/04/2025 PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.l. SERVIZI 200,00 €
10/04/2025 DELTA UFFICIO S.R.L. SERVIZI 246,14 €
10/04/2025 BAIONI ALESSANDRO SERVIZI 8.550,40 €
10/04/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
10/04/2025 FABRETTI PAOLO SERVIZI 10.246,66 €
10/04/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
10/04/2025 IGIENSTUDIO SRL SERVIZI 1.533,33 €
10/04/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 1.865,54 €
10/04/2025 ST. TEC. ASS. QM PROGETTI INVESTIMENTI 15.678,82 €
10/04/2025 MASTRI ANTONIO SERVIZI 10.756,05 €
10/04/2025 GRUPPO ILLIRIA S.p.A. SERVIZI 71,70 €
10/04/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 819,67 €
11/04/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 57,45 €
14/04/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
23/04/2025 PPG DIGITAL SP.Z O.O. SERVIZI 35,95 €
24/04/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 4.467,71 €
24/04/2025 I.G.& P. INGEGNERI GUADAGNUOLO & PARTNER INVESTIMENTI 65.000,24 €
29/04/2025 VIVA SERVIZI SPA SERVIZI 1.757,85 €
30/04/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 249,75 €
30/04/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 2,50 €
30/04/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
30/04/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
06/05/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 80,81 €
07/05/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 144,90 €
08/05/2025 MASTRI ANTONIO SERVIZI 5.515,06 €
08/05/2025 MAKEVENTI SRL UNIPERSONALE SERVIZI 1.080,00 €
08/05/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
08/05/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 3.334,57 €
08/05/2025 EUROBUILDING S.P.A. INVESTIMENTI 26.661,19 €
08/05/2025 PAMO COMPUTERS SRL SERVIZI 1.024,90 €
08/05/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 1.065,57 €
08/05/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 1.038,98 €
08/05/2025 PRESSCOM S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.950,00 €
08/05/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 4.000,00 €
08/05/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
08/05/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 1.060,00 €
12/05/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 57,45 €



14/05/2025 VEL TRANSPORT SRL SERVIZI 7.920,00 €
19/05/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
20/05/2025 YOUSIGN SAS SERVIZI 300,00 €
20/05/2025 TECNOBIT S.R.L. SERVIZI 645,00 €
26/05/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 3.452,76 €
27/05/2025 PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.l. SERVIZI 436,25 €
27/05/2025 CAFFE' IMPERIALE DI BARCHIESI LUCIANA & SERVIZI 300,00 €
27/05/2025 INCONTRI EUROPERI - IAROS S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.715,64 €
27/05/2025 MUGEN LINKS LLC SERVIZI 3.500,00 €
28/05/2025 VIVA SERVIZI SPA SERVIZI 1.874,92 €
29/05/2025 TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A. SERVIZI 122,51 €
30/05/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 217,71 €
30/05/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 2,50 €
03/06/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
03/06/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €
05/06/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 1.080,00 €
05/06/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
05/06/2025 SMAIL S.R.L. SERVIZI 212,00 €
05/06/2025 MAKEVENTI SRL UNIPERSONALE SERVIZI 300,00 €
05/06/2025 MORELLINA STEFANO SERVIZI 3.206,40 €
05/06/2025 RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 2.587,99 €
05/06/2025 GRUPPO ILLIRIA S.p.A. SERVIZI 95,70 €
05/06/2025 STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C. SERVIZI 717,18 €
05/06/2025 GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L. SERVIZI 144,90 €
05/06/2025 DOMINA S.P.A. SERVIZI 1.065,57 €
05/06/2025 LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI SERVIZI 4.000,00 €
05/06/2025 LABORATORIO DELLE IDEE S.R.L. SERVIZI 5.000,00 €
05/06/2025 AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI SERVIZI 3.687,36 €
05/06/2025 VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A. SERVIZI 178,00 €
05/06/2025 CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP. SERVIZI 5.810,00 €
07/06/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 58,41 €
10/06/2025 TIM SPA SERVIZI 37,78 €
10/06/2025 INCONTRI EUROPERI - IAROS S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.796,25 €
10/06/2025 TARGOTECNICA S.R.L. SERVIZI 50,00 €
15/06/2025 BPER BANCA S.p.A. SERVIZI 7,00 €
17/06/2025 PRESSCOM S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.900,00 €
17/06/2025 ASSOCIAZIONE RICREATIVA LUDICA CULTURALE SERVIZI 4.500,00 €
17/06/2025 SANTINELLI FILIPPO SERVIZI 980,09 €
17/06/2025 CENTRO CARNI VILLA MUSONE S.R.L. SERVIZI 56,50 €
18/06/2025 FEDERICI BARBARA SERVIZI 200,00 €
25/06/2025 HERA COMM S.P.A. SERVIZI 6.888,83 €
25/06/2025 MUGEN LINKS LLC SERVIZI 3.500,00 €
27/06/2025 AXITEA SPA SERVIZI 1.785,00 €
27/06/2025 ASSOCIAZIONE RICREATIVA LUDICA CULTURALE SERVIZI 3.000,00 €
30/06/2025 EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L. SERVIZI 1.500,00 €
30/06/2025 SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L. SERVIZI 2.500,00 €



30/06/2025 AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA SERVIZI 206,39 €
30/06/2025 TELEPASS SPA SERVIZI 2,50 €


